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No
38
50
17

112
65

69
81
105
126
91
111

129
115
66
103
124
120
52
64
25
113
114
86
37
119
97
117

63
106
122

42

67

22
109

54
100

77

20
121

96

90

43
16

Name

Gary Priestley
Jimmy Craig

Alex Mason

Joe Hopley

Will Curry
Stephen Hall
Stephen Corbishley
Nicky Gaskell
Ben Whitehead
Chris Snell
Duncan Coombs
Scott Cunliffe
David Pease
Andy Berry

Ben Toms

lan Cocks

Alan Lundberg-Bury
Lee Edwards
Adam Holda
Chris Funnell
Christopher Smale
Hannah Jarvis
George Chapman
Declan Bulmer
Dean Thompson
Andrew Orr

Liz Ensor

Molly Ralphson
Zac Kaye
Andrew Smith
Graham Auld
April Thorpe
Shane Muller
Lorraine Slater
Paul Needham
Thornton Taylor
James Austin
Charlie Parkinson
Peter Jackson
Bryan Wilson
Paul Boardman
Gary Thompson
David Lord
Matthew Little
Glenn Whittaker
David Montague
Alice Gamble

Weets

15 August 2021

Club

Salford Harriers

Barlick Fell Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Ribble Valley Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Ribble Valley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Hunters Bog Trotters
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Calder Valley

Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

U/A

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
RACF

Sheffield University Fell & Orienteering Club

Class
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MU18
MU18
M45
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M45
M45
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M55
M40
M40
M55
M55
W35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
W40
W45
MSEN
M55
M45
WSEN
M45
W50
M50
M60
MSEN
MSEN
M60
M50
M55
M60
M55
M45
M55
M55
WSEN

Time
00:37:32
00:38:32
00:38:55
00:40:02
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:42:20
00:42:22
00:43:55
00:44:20
00:45:00
00:45:10
00:45:25
00:45:32
00:45:51
00:46:00
00:46:06
00:46:26
00:46:43
00:46:50
00:46:57
00:47:02
00:47:04
00:47:22
00:47:25
00:48:01
00:48:22
00:48:30
00:48:41
00:48:50
00:49:01
00:49:05
00:49:13
00:49:33
00:50:49
00:51:00
00:52:13
00:52:20
00:52:42
00:52:48
00:53:14
00:53:40
00:53:45
00:53:58
00:54:08
00:54:22
00:54:54



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

60
57
78
127
92
11
10

108

125

123
85
23
21
95
13
82

34
51
99

36
56

27
35
93
83
84

110

118
48
74

101
53
58
49
14

102

116
33
55
89
87
76
68
47
45

104
94
70
73
59

Darren Steele
Andrew Ackroyd

Catherine Derbyshire

Richard Briscoe
Chloe Haines
Joanne Perry
Dave Kershaw
Michelle Abbott
Anthony Brown
Jen Hird

Peter Dugdale
Barbara Savage
Ken Taylor
Steven Tonks
Peter Haines
Carl Carey

Sue Burns
Michael Alexander
Paul Hammerton
Hannah Newbold
Michael Parker
Lucy Brown
David Naughton
Julie Townson
Clare Smallwood
Jeremy Bradshaw
Michelle Sumner
Sarah Haines
Dany Robson
John Carman
John McDonald
David Cockell
Lynn Whittaker
Dawn Risdale
Steven Hornby
Andrew Tracey
Darren Parkinson
Steven Melling
David Barnes
David Raidy
Andrew Ashworth
Lee McCartney
Ross Whittaker
Lisa Ellis

Allan Boult

Paul Roberts
Mark Walsh
Mark Strutz
Andrew Robinson

Sissel Lundberg-Bury

Lucy Haines
Rachel Gilmore
Julia Rushton
Andy Lamb

U/A

U/A

Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

Trawden AC

U/A

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
FRA

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Running 4 CF

Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

Trawden AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

U/A

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
U/A

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Edinburgh University Orienteering Club
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

MSEN
MSEN
W45
M40
WSEN
W40
M65
W40
M40
WSEN
M65
W55
M70
M40
M65
M50
W60
M40
MSEN
WSEN
M55
W35
M60
W60
W50
M50
W35
W60
W50
M65
M55
M40
W55
W35
M45
M55
M50
M65
M55
W50
M40
M45
M40
W35
M60
M45
M60
M45
M45
W55
WSEN
W50
W55
M55

00:55:02
00:55:18
00:55:35
00:55:58
00:56:01
00:56:03
00:56:04
00:56:08
00:56:20
00:56:22
00:56:27
00:56:31
00:56:31
00:56:45
00:56:53
00:56:57
00:57:27
00:57:35
00:57:57
00:58:02
00:58:37
00:58:56
00:59:16
00:59:19
00:59:33
00:59:52
01:00:06
01:00:36
01:00:41
01:00:45
01:01:00
01:01:08
01:.01:11
01:01:14
01:01:37
01:02:09
01.02:51
01:03:00
01:03:19
01:03:28
01:04:16
01:04:17
01:04:20
01:04:25
01.04:57
01:05:00
01:05:21
01:05:54
01:06:18
01:06:29
01.07:44
01:08:06
01:08:09
01:08:14



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

32
72
71
62
61
39
88
107
31
46
128
98
26
44
30
29
15

19
80
79
28
18
12
41
75
40
24

Vanessa McCartney
Elaine Corcoran
Stuart Hayton
Jessica Dixon
Gavin O'Connor
Jason Kay
Ashley Stott
Steve Hunn
Helen Harrison
Rachael Strutz
Mary Jeal

Liam Moden
Rebecca Bradshaw
Sharon Webber
Hayley Copeman
Colin White

Karin Goss

June Fadden
Hilary Farren
Gillian Greenwood
David Greenwood
Robert Hirst
Adrian Melton
Phil Martin

Clare Mead

Lynne Hawthornthwaite

Antonio Cardinale
Jack McGuire

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
U/A

Skipton AC

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

U/A

lIkley Harriers

Accrington Road Runners

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

U/A

Rossendale Harriers

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners

Bowland Fell Runners

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Otley AC

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

W45
W40
M55
WSEN
MSEN
M45
MSEN
M60
W50
W40
W60
M55
WSEN
W45
W55
M45
W70
W60
W55
W55
M55
M70
M75
M80
W50
W40
M70
M65

01:08:27
01.:08:33
01:08:39
01:09:34
01:09:35
01:10:24
01:12:26
01:12:49
01:12:54
01:13:03
01:13:51
01:13:55
01:14:21
01:17:13
01:19:10
01:19:10
01:20:14
01:20:32
01:21:14
01:22:09
01:22:10
01:28:22
01:33:29
01:36:02
01:40:55
01:40:56
01:45:34
01:48:54



